Underhill UltraMaxTM Red Hose – Data Sheet 1
UltraMaxTM Red Hose
Data Sheet
Application:
An economic water hose for a wide range of uses listed as:
• Industrial,
• Municipal,
• Construction,

(15.5 kg)
1” 20.0 lbs.
(8.39 kg)
40.0 lbs.
(17.0 kg)
60.0 lbs.
(19.96 kg)
80.0 lbs.
(34.02 kg)
Available Lengths: 25’, 50’, 75’ & 100’, (custom lengths upon request)
Ordering Information:
Model No. Length Ft. (m) Description
5/8” Hose Diameters
H58-050R 50’ (15.24m) 5/8” UltraMaxTM Red Hose
¾” Hose Diameters
H75-025R 25’ (7.62m) ¾” UltraMaxTM Red Hose
H75-050R 50’ (15.24m) ¾” UltraMaxTM Red Hose
H75-075R 75’ (22.86m) ¾” UltraMaxTM Red Hose
H75-100R 100’ (30.48m)  ¾” UltraMaxTM Red Hose
1” Hose Diameters
H10-025R 25’ (7.62m) 1” UltraMaxTM Red Hose
H10-050R 50’ (15.24m) 1” UltraMaxTM Red Hose
H10-075R 75’ (22.86m) 1” UltraMaxTM Red Hose
H10-100R 100’ (30.48m)  1” UltraMaxTM Red Hose
Couplings: Machined brass, FHT or MHT
5/8”: Male and female garden hose fittings (3/4” – GHT thread)
¾” :   Male and female garden hose fittings (3/4” – GHT thread)
1”: Male and female garden hose fittings (1” – NPSH thread)